
Out Of The Power
Words & Music by Mr. Bridge

1/17Copyright Mr. Bridge
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 100

Standard tuning

1
intro

Am

7 7 9 10
7

10 9 7 5 5 7 5 7 5 2 7 7 9 10

E-Gt

6

7
10 9 7 9 9 7 9 10

7
7 7 9 10

7
10 9 7 5 5 7 5

12

7 5 2 7 7 9 10
7

10 9 7 9 9 7 9 10

17

Em

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/17

21

3 3 3 3 3 3

Em

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

24
verse

Em

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

28

Em

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

32

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/17

35

Interlude-Bridge
= 130

3 3 3 3 3 3

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9

7
9

9
8

37
= 130

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39
verse2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/17

45

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

47

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

53

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/17

55

Guit. Solo1

Tapping

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12

56

Tapping

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12

57

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8

58

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/17

59

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7

60

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8

61

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10

62

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10

63

Tapping

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/17

64

Tapping

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12 19 15 12

65

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8

66

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8

67

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7 15 10 7

68

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8 17 14 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/17

69

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10

70

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10 19 14 10

71
viol. Solo

Bm

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

73

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

75

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/17

77

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

79

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

81

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

83

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

85

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/17

87
Guit. solo2

Cm

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

89

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

90

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

91

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

93

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/17

94

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

95

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

97

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

98

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

99

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

101

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/17

102

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

103
Post-solo

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

105

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

107

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1

109

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/17

111

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

113

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

115

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1

117

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 1 0

2 0
3 0

2 0

119
Verse3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/17

121

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

125

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

127

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/17

131

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

133

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

135
interlude

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

137

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

139

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/17

141

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1

143

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

145

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

147

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1

149

= 100

0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 0 7 5 7 5 7 5 7
0 0 5 0 3 0 5 0 1 0

2 0
3 0

2 0

0
2
2
0

(0)
(2)
(2)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/17

153
outro

Am

7 7 9 10
7

10 9 7 5 5 7 5 7 5 2 7 7 9 10
7

10 9 7

159

= 98 = 96 = 95 = 93 = 92 = 90 = 88 = 85

9 9 7 9 10
7

7 7 9 10
7

10 9 7 5 5 7 5 7 5 2

165

= 83 = 82 = 80 = 78 = 77 = 75 = 70

7 7 9 10
7

10 9 7 9 9 7 9 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


